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Wettkampfleitung: 
Lsptl. Stefan Ehrentraut 
                                                                            
Auswertung, Standaufsicht und EDV: 
Ehrentraut Stefan 
Schimböck Harald 
 
 



10 Meter - Einzelschützen 
          
          

Jugend 
          

R. Name Verein     P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg. 
1. Spindlberger Lukas SV Perg   93 96   189 
2. Rezanka Raphael Union Naarn   92 96   188 
3. Rezanka Sebastian Union Naarn   93 93   186 
4. Egger Matheo Union Naarn   88 97   185 
5. Kargerhuber Jan SV Perg   80 90   170 
6. Kalinka Bastian SV Perg   81 86   167 

          
          

Jungschützen 
          

R. Name Verein     P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg. 
1. Fischbauer Rene Natternbach     91 94 85 90 360 
2. Egger Lorenz Union Naarn   89 91 85 85 350 
3. Steinkellner Fabian Pabneukirchen   92 92 73 88 345 

          
          

U23 
          

R. Name Verein     P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg. 
1. Baumgartner Marlene Priv.SG Enns   91 93 97 97 378 
2. Prinz Mario SV Perg   98 92 91 91 372 
3. Kokoll Peter Priv.SG Enns   90 89 89 85 353 
4. Schützenberger Klemens Pabneukirchen   81 92 90 87 350 

          
          

Frauen 
          

R. Name Verein     P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg. 
1. Time Regina Puchheim 1907   95 94 95 94 378 
2. Petermair Doris Priv.SG Enns   91 90 96 97 374 
3. Sabic Jasmina UNION Pötting   0 0 0 0 DNS 

          
          

Männer 
          

R. Name Verein     P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg. 
1. Zehetner Walter Steinerkirchen   97 97 98 96 388 
2. Stix Andreas Puchheim 1907   94 93 98 99 384 
3. Ehrentraut Stefan SV Perg   92 98 96 94 380 
4. Rumetshofer Gerald Pabneukirchen   95 92 90 94 371 
5. Kreidl Rudolf ASV Gosau   94 91 92 90 367 

          
          

Senioren 1 
          

R. Name Verein     P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg. 
1. Schimböck Harald SV Perg   96 96 95 98 385 
2. Spindlberger Martin SV Perg   87 92 94 96 369 
3. Zobl Günter UNION Naarn   91 86 91 93 361 

          



          
Senioren 2 

          
R. Name Verein     P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg. 
1. Berndorfer Josef Natternbach   89 90 86 90 355 
2. Maurer Franz UNION Pötting   86 82 91 87 346 
3. Putz Anton ASV Gosau   83 80 75 81 319 

 

 
 
 
 
          

10 Meter - Mannschaften 
     

     
offene Klasse 

     
     

1. SV Perg 1   gesamtergebnis 
  Ehrentraut Stefan 380 

1137   Schimböck Harald 385 
  Prinz Mario 372 
     

2. PRIV.SG Enns   gesamtergebnis 
  Baumgartner Marlene 378 

1105   Petermair Doris 374 
  Kokoll Peter 353 
     

3. Pabneukirchen   gesamtergebnis 
  Steinkellner Fabian 345 

1066   Schützenberger Klemens 350 
  Rumetshofer Gerald 371 
     

     

     
Jugend 

     
1. UNION Naarn   gesamtergebnis 
  Rezanka Raphael 188 

559   Egger Matheo 185 
  Rezanka Sebastian 186 
     

2. SV Perg  gesamtergebnis 
  Kargerhuber Jan 170 

526   Kalinka Bastian 167 
  Spindlberger Lukas 189 
     

 


